The Ship Inn

Desserts Menu

Knickerbocker glory

pineapple, cookie dough, vanilla ice cream

Cheesecake

clotted cream ice cream

Seasonal fruit crumble

homemade vanilla custard

Cheeseboard

West Country cheeses, crackers, red onion marmalade

Warm chocolate & pear cake

blackcurrant sorbet, pumpkin tuile

Ice creams & sorbets selection 1 / 2 / 3 scoops

To compliment your desserts, add a glass of
Sherry Tio Pepe, Fino Muy Seco
Muscat de Saint Jean de Minervois, Petit Grain

Cockburn’s Port Fine Ruby

Graham’s Tawny Port, aged 10 years

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95

£10.95

£7.95

£25/£5/£7

£3.60

£6.80

£5.95
£7.10



