## The Ship Inn

## Desserts Menu

Knickerbocker glory	£7.95
pineapple, cookie dough, vanilla ice cream	
Cheesecake	£6.95
clotted cream ice cream	
Seasonal fruit crumble	£6.95
homemade vanilla custard	
Cheeseboard	£10.95
West Country cheeses, crackers, red onion marmalade	
Warm chocolate & pear cake	£7.95
blackcurrant sorbet, pumpkin tuile	
Ice creams & sorbets selection $1 / 2 / 3$ scoops	£2.5 / £5 / £7
To compliment your desserts, add a glass of	
Sherry Tio Pepe, Fino Muy Seco	£3.60
Muscat de Saint Jean de Minervois, Petit Grain	£6.80
Cockburn's Port Fine Ruby	£5.95
Graham's Tawny Port, aged 10 years	£7.10